
1. C365 Thermostats, Wired
Select one thermostat per system.

Comfort365 Wired
Submittal Worksheet

Use this worksheet to outline the materials required for your Comfort365 wired project.

Part #

C365T11

C365T21

Qty

Programmable thermostat with airflow control. Gas/electric with 1H/1C. 24VAC, 6VA, 
2AA battery backup. Terminals for wiring.

Programmable thermostat with airflow control. Gas/electric with 2H/1C or 1H/2C. Heat 
pump with 2H/2C. 24VAC, 6VA, 2AA battery backup. Terminals for wiring. 

Description

365Comfort

9” Round, C365 Damper, Modulating, Wired

10” Round, C365 Damper, Modulating, Wired

12” Round, C365 Damper, Modulating, Wired

14” Round, C365 Damper, Modulating, Wired

16” Round, C365 Damper, Modulating, Wired

18” Round, C365 Damper, Modulating, Wired

R80CT09

R80CT10

R80CT12

R80CT14

R80CT16

R80CT18

2. C365 Dampers, Round, Wired 
Select one or more dampers to construct the downstairs area and upstairs area.
Damper available as a complete damper or actuator and damper sold separately.

Part #Qty Description

26072 Merit Circle #110 / Laguna Hills, CA 92653
949-916-0945 Fax 949-458-8502 www.eControlsUSA.com

All products have a 5-year warranty, limited to the repair or 
replacement of the product due to defective material or 
workmanship.

5-Year Warranty

3. C365 Temperature Sensors, Wired
Select one TS510(W) for single sensor installation or 
two TS520(W) for dual sensor installation.

Part #

TS510

TS520

TS510W

TS520W

Qty

For single upstairs 
sensor installation.

For dual upstairs sensor 
installation.

For single upstairs 
sensor installation. 
Includes wall plate.

For dual upstairs sensor 
installation. Includes 
wall plate.

Description

eControlseControls

Project Information

Contractor:

Engineer:Architect:

Job:

Date: PO #:

Location:

Buyer:

C365T21WF Programmable thermostat with airflow control. Gas/electric with 2H/1C or 1H/2C. Heat pump 
with 2H/2C. 24VAC, 6VA, 2AA battery backup. Terminals for wiring. WiFi enabled. 

20” Round, C365 Damper, Modulating, WiredR80CT20

8” Round, C365 Damper, Modulating, WiredR80CT08

See back for actuator and damper model numbers when ordering 
actuators and dampers separately.
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7” Round, C365 Damper, Modulating, WiredR80CT07

6” Round, C365 Damper, Modulating, WiredR80CT06



R80CT10

R80CT12

R80CT14

R80CT16

R80CT18

R80CT20

Actuator 
Model #

URC10

URC12

URC14

URC16

URC18

URC20

Damper
Model #

Damper 
Model #

Actuator and Damper Sold SeparateyComplete Damper

10” Round C365 Damper, Modulating, Wired

12” Round C365 Damper, Modulating  , Wired

14” Round C365 Damper, Modulating  , Wired

16” Round C365 Damper, Modulating  , Wired

18” Round C365 Damper, Modulating  , Wired

20” Round C365 Damper, Modulating  , Wired

Description
+

4221_1012_24

4221_1214_24

4221_1416_24

4221_1618_24

4221_1820_24

4221_2022_24

Damper
GPE Model #

or

or

or

or

or

or

or

R80CT08 URC08 8” Round C365 Damper, Modulating, Wired4221_0810_24or

R80CT09 URC09 9” Round C365 Damper, Modulating, Wired4221_0911_24or

A80MT

A80MT

A80MT

A80MT

A80MT

A80MT

A80MT

A80MT

R80CT07 URC07 7” Round C365 Damper, Modulating, Wired4221_0710_24orA80MT

R80CT06 URC06 6” Round C365 Damper, Modulating, Wired4221_0610_24orA80MT


