## Comfort<sup>365</sup>

### Comfort365 Wired Submittal Worksheet

Rev C Dec 2016

Use this worksheet to outline the materials required for your Comfort365 wired project.

1. C365 Thermostats, Wired Select one thermostat per system.						
Qty	Part #	Description				
	C365T11	Programmable thermostat with airflow control. Gas/electric with 1H/1C. 24VAC, 6VA, 2AA battery backup. Terminals for wiring.				
	C365T21	Programmable thermostat with airflow control. Gas/electric with 2H/1C or 1H/2C. Heat pump with 2H/2C. 24VAC, 6VA, 2AA battery backup. Terminals for wiring.				
	C365T21WF	Programmable thermostat with airflow control. Gas/electric with 2H/1C or 1H/2C. Heat pump with 2H/2C. 24VAC, 6VA, 2AA battery backup. Terminals for wiring. WiFi enabled.				

# 2. C365 Dampers, Round, Wired Select one or more dampers to construct the downstairs area and upstairs area. Damper available as a complete damper or actuator and damper sold separately. Qty Part # R80CT06 6" Round, C365 Damper, Modulating, Wired

R80CT06	6" Round, C365 Damper, Modulating, Wired			
R80CT07	7" Round, C365 Damper, Modulating, Wired			
R80CT08	8" Round, C365 Damper, Modulating, Wired			
R80CT09	9" Round, C365 Damper, Modulating, Wired			
R80CT10	10" Round, C365 Damper, Modulating, Wired			
R80CT12	12" Round, C365 Damper, Modulating, Wired			
R80CT14	14" Round, C365 Damper, Modulating, Wired			
R80CT16	16" Round, C365 Damper, Modulating, Wired			
R80CT18	18" Round, C365 Damper, Modulating, Wired			
R80CT20	20" Round, C365 Damper, Modulating, Wired			

**3. C365 Temperature Sensors, Wired** Select one TS510(W) for single sensor installation or two TS520(W) for dual sensor installation.

Qty	Part #	Description			
	TS510	For single upstairs sensor installation.			
	TS510W	For single upstairs sensor installation. Includes wall plate.			
	TS520	For dual upstairs sensor installation.			
	TS520W	For dual upstairs sensor installation. Includes wall plate.			

See back for actuator and damper model numbers when ordering actuators and dampers separately.

Project Information	
Date:	PO #:
Job:	Location:
Architect:	Engineer:
Contractor:	Buyer:

#### **5-Year Warranty**

All products have a 5-year warranty, limited to the repair or replacement of the product due to defective material or workmanship.

### 26072 Merit Circle #110 / Laguna Hills, CA 92653 949-916-0945 Fax 949-458-8502 www.eControlsUSA.com

Complete Damper	Actuator and Damper Sold Separatey			Separatey	
Damper Model #	Actuator Model #	+ Damper Model #	or	Damper GPE Model #	Description
R80CT06	A80MT	URC06	or	4221_0610_24	6" Round C365 Damper, Modulating, Wired
R80CT07	A80MT	URC07	or	4221_0710_24	7" Round C365 Damper, Modulating, Wired
R80CT08	A80MT	URC08	or	4221_0810_24	8" Round C365 Damper, Modulating, Wired
R80CT09	A80MT	URC09	or	4221_0911_24	9" Round C365 Damper, Modulating, Wired
R80CT10	A80MT	URC10	or	4221_1012_24	10" Round C365 Damper, Modulating, Wired
R80CT12	A80MT	URC12	or	4221_1214_24	12" Round C365 Damper, Modulating, Wired
R80CT14	A80MT	URC14	or	4221_1416_24	14" Round C365 Damper, Modulating, Wired
R80CT16	A80MT	URC16	or	4221_1618_24	16" Round C365 Damper, Modulating, Wired
R80CT18	A80MT	URC18	or	4221_1820_24	18" Round C365 Damper, Modulating, Wired
R80CT20	A80MT	URC20	or	4221_2022_24	20" Round C365 Damper, Modulating, Wired